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Alfalfa Hay, 2007
Acres Harvested 4,300
Yield - Tons/Acre 4.2
Prod. - Tons 18,200
Farm Value $1,734,800
All Other Hay, 2007
Acres Harvested 8,700
Yield - Tons/Acre 2.5
Prod. - Tons 22,000
Farm Value $1,394,000
All Hay, 2007
Acres Harvested 13,000
Yield - Tons/Acre 3.1
Prod. - Tons 40,200
Farm Value $3,128,800
Pasture Acreage-2002 Census OF Ag 197,000
Cattle Inventory, Jan. 1, 2008 1/
All Cattle 31,900
Cows That Have Calved 15,200
Beef 3/
Mi Ik 3/
Other Cattle 16,700
Cattle On Feed 3/
Calves Born In 2007 13,400
Cattle Inventory Value 1/
Cattle & Calves, Jan. 1, 2008 $27,750,000
Production 1/
Milk, 2007 (1,000 Lbs.) 3/
Farm Value 3/

1/ Hogs, sheep, and poultry estimates are not
available at the county level.

2/ Data not published for all practices because of
insufficient reports or relative unimportance of
some practices.

3/ Data not published to avoid disclosure of
individual reports.
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Census Population, 2007

No. OF Farms, 2007

Land in Farms, 2007 (Acres)
Acres Harvested, 2007

Farm Value of Crops Harv., 2007

Value of Cattle & Milk Prod., 2007
Precipitation Jan.-Dec., 2007 (In.)
Precipitation 30 Year Average (In.)

Wheat, 2007

Acres Seeded 1In 2006

Acres Harvested in 2007
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.
Farm Value

Irrigated Acres Harv.

Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Cont. Crop Dryland Acres Harv.

Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Summer Fallow Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Corn, 2007

Acres Planted

Acres Harv. For Grain
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Farm Value
Irrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.
Non-lrrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Acres Harv. For Silage
Yield - Tons/Acre
Prod. - Tons
Farm Value

195

2,927

420

454,000
157,980
$39,755,600
$11,021,000
22.88

22.07

94,400
80,400

30
2,420,000
$14,825,000
1,000

56

56,000
17,700

31
542,600
61,700

30
1,821,400

16,700
14,900

87
1,300,000
$5,178,700

Sorghum, 2007

Acres Planted

Acres Harv. For Grain
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Farm Value
Irrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.
Non-Irrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

Acres Harv. For Silage
Yield - Tons/Acre
Prod. - Tons
Farm Value

Sunflowers, 2007
Acres Planted
Acres Harvested
Yield - Lb./Acre
Prod. - Lb.
Farm Value

Soybeans, 2007
Acres Planted
Acres Harvested
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.
Farm Value
Irrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.
Non-lIrrigated Acres Harv.
Yield - Bu./Acre
Prod. - Bu.

46,100
42,100

88
3,697,600
$14,464,300

7,500
$113,000

3,400
3,400
1,414
4,808,600
$969,900

900

900

38
34,600
$349,000
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